Kovova krytka prepadu 30 mm, zlato mat

Objednaci kod:

Zakladné informacie

Znacka:

Rozmery
Sirka:
Vyska:
Hibka:
Priemer:

Vlastnosti
Farba:
Material:
Hmotnost / ks:
Balenie:
Zaruka:
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AR919

Sapho

30 mm
30 mm
14 mm
30 mm

Zlato mat
Mosadz
0.2 kg
1ks

2 roky

112



Kovova krytka prepadu 30 mm, zlato mat

Technicky list
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